
Individual
Company First Last Score

Alamo Crane, Inc Martell Adams 93
Alamo Crane, Inc Clyde Culver 92
E-Z Bel 8 Steve Scholts 92
Frost Mark 91
Bexar Concrete Works Jorge Hinojosa 90
Martin Marietta Paul Murry 90

Trey 88
Frost Tucker 87
Alamo Crane, Inc Leavie Miller 87
Pro Line Pavement Maintenance Jason Boney 87
Bexar Concrete Works Ray Miller 86
Consolidated Traffic Controls Will Calame 86
Martin Marietta Patton Gilliam 86
E-Z Bel 1 Bryan Donnell 86
Pro Line Pavement Maintenance Frank Tuttle 85
Bexar Concrete Works Randy Frerich 84
Pro Line Pavement Maintenance Cecil Sorsby 84
Pro Line Pavement Maintenance James Hester 84

John Ulsher 84
Cisco Equipment Rentals Rick Bostain 83
Paradigm Traffic David Danz 83
Wildcat Traffic Signals Brandon Jones 82
Bexar Concrete Works Jorge Hinojosa Jr 81
Cisco Equipment Rentals Kyle Crouch 81
Vulcan Materials Mike Bess 81
RSM US LLP John Wright 80
Martin Marietta James 80



Individual
Cisco Equipment Rentals Robert Brown 80
Vulcan Materials Kevin Keenan 80
TDB Ranch Dustin Benke 80
Forterra Chad Wiemers 80
Frost Clayton Pindexter 79
United Rentals Earl Heath 79
Tiger Sanitation Orlando Ortega 79
TWIN CREST TECH Lawson Mayfield 79
E-Z Bel 1 Mason Zaiontz 78
Texas Auto Carriers Ford Wagner 78
Consolidated Traffic Controls Mike Hancock 77
M&M Contracting Tommy Hanson 77
Beasley Tire Service-Houston   Carey Murphy 77
Harding-Conley-Drawert-Tinch  John Poettgen 77
Pro Line Pavement Maintenance Tanner Hester 76
E-Z Bel 2 Smiley Lozada 76
RSM US LLP Justin Kanas 75
E-Z Bel 7 Taylor Rodriguez 75
Beasley Tire Service-Houston   Jason Lasala 75
Tiger Sanitation Jarod Whitley 75
Forterra Tyler Morris 75
Forterra Cole Saathoff 75
Texas Materials Colin Kramr 75

Rudy Cortez 73
RSM US LLP Tom Wright 73
TDB Ranch Kaylee Keller 73
Texas Materials Jacob Trim 73
United Rentals Adam Hackebeil 72



Individual
Texas Auto Carriers Joe Schreiber 72
Harding-Conley-Drawert-Tinch  Robbie Carmichael 72
Texas Materials Dean Buchanan 72
RSM US LLP Adam Hudec 71
Ram Tool Construction Chad Anders 71

Jeff Holt 71
Northwestern Mutual Matthew Occhipinti 71
Wildcat Traffic Signals Trey Flores 71
Forterra Paul Thorburn 71
The Turner Company Scott Jones 70
United Rentals Chris Christoph 70
Oldcastle Infrastructure Mark Evanson 70
Consolidated Traffic Controls Mike Spencer 69
Ram Tool Construction Rick Pearson 69
Martin Marietta Bobby Freeman 69
E-Z Bel 3 Chad Frymire 69
E-Z Bel 5 Cory Heflin 69
Marshall Distributing Co., Inc   Trey Budd 69
Paradigm Traffic Shane Buck 69
Vulcan Materials Mario Cantu 69
M&M Contracting Mark Cupetilli 68
Northwestern Mutual Nicholas Lerick 68
Beasley Tire Service-Houston   Gabriel Trevino 68
Texas Auto Carriers Mike Reuwer 68
RDO Equipment Matt Turner 68
Frost Vannesa Mayfield 67
Pro Line Pavement Maintenance Richard Winkler 67
E-Z Bel 5 John Heflin 67



Individual
E-Z Bel 8 Zach Sandoval 67
TDB Ranch Kaidan Keller 67
Oldcastle Infrastructure Fracis Bailey 67
Cooper Equipment Matt Cooper 66
RDO Equipment Mark Garrett 66
TDB Ranch Kourtnee Keller 66
Frost Laura Eckhardt 65
E-Z Bel 1 Reed Hebert 65
E-Z Bel 7 Tommy Johnson 65
Aztec Simon Salas 65

Miguel 64
E-Z Bel 5 Frank Mendoza 64
Cooper Equipment Brian Shaw 64
RDO Equipment Joey Dvorak 64
Alpha Testing John M 64
Pro Line Pavement Maintenance Ryan McKenna 63
E-Z Bel 3 Austin Champion 63
E-Z Bel 7 Michael Wright 63
TAAP Public Safety Alex garza 63
Ram Tool Construction Derek Buck 62
CEC Jonathan Stewart 62
Northwestern Mutual Cameron MacDiarmid 62
Fibertel Co. Randall Johnson 62
United Rentals Joseph Martinez 62
Consolidated Traffic Controls Bryan Jones 61
E-Z Bel 2 Matt Owens 61
Northwestern Mutual Peter Martinez 61
Fibertel Co. Jaime Salas 61



Individual
United Rentals Nick Kobeski 61
Texas Auto Carriers Jerome Morgan 61
Flasher Equipment Trent Hammond 61

Ed Hughes 61
M&M Contracting Ben Lopez 60
Ram Tool Construction Matt Chepherd 60
Cisco Equipment Rentals CJ Sibert 60
Harding-Conley-Drawert-Tinch  Kirt Blizzard 60
Frost Hannah Dawson 59
E-Z Bel 2 Oscar Limon 59
Beasley Tire Service-Houston   Brett Murphy 59
The Turner Company Jimmy Nelson 59
Fibertel Co. Derek Groda 59
Wildcat Traffic Signals Donnie Yazdchi 59
Tiger Sanitation Mickey Ortega 58
Frost Trey 57
Tiger Sanitation Frank Arredondo 57
Modern Managed IT Jorge Rodriguez 57
Oldcastle Infrastructure David Newton 57
Totalcom Joshua Oroian 56
CEC Chris Gaytan 56
Fibertel Co. GHOST 56
RED WINE WALLACE Ronnie Brown 56
Aztec Ricardo Rios Jr 56
Totalcom Moe Oroian 55
E-Z Bel 1 Manuel Avalos 54
Beasley Tire Service-Houston   Juan Acevado 54

Hector Hernandez 53



Individual
Consolidated Traffic Controls David Walker 53
CEC GHOST 53
Modern Managed IT Luis Rodriguez 53
Alpha Testing Ruben 53
Texas Materials Jim Evins 53
Pro Line Pavement Maintenance Mike Crawford 52
E-Z Bel 4 Evan Fowler 52
E-Z Bel 8 Michael Rodriguez 52
Cooper Equipment Eric Magiera 52
Oldcastle Infrastructure Paul Vargas 52
E-Z Bel 6 Jonathan Vazquez 51
Fibertel Co. Fransiel Rodriguez 51
RED WINE WALLACE Wade Wallace 51
Paradigm Traffic Byron Bacher 50
E-Z Bel 4 Robert Aguilar 48
E-Z Bel 7 Brandon Williams 48
Fibertel Co. GHOST 48
United Rentals Ernie Pena 48
Sunbelt Rentals Eleazar Salinas 48
Catto & Catto Kevin Easterday 48
E-Z Bel 4 Frank Galaviz 47
E-Z Bel 3 Todd Shepherd 46
E-Z Bel 6 Jeroboam Pedroza 46
Modern Managed IT Alejandro Chavez 46
Alamo Crane, Inc Jim Schaefer 45
E-Z Bel 6 Prudencio Navarro 44
Marshall Distributing Co., Inc   Mark Marshall 44
Frost Michelle 43



Individual
E-Z Bel 3 Josh Torres 43

Sergio Lopez 43
Cooper Equipment John Pierson 43
Modern Managed IT Russell Mitchell 43
E-Z Bel 5 Jesus Lozano 42
The Turner Company Rodney Rodriguez 42
TWIN CREST TECH Cliff Humphrey 41
Totalcom Jonathan Oroian 39
Aztec Chris Dunn 39
Flasher Equipment Amy Craig 39
Aztec Larry Salas Jr 38
Sunbelt Rentals Jose Rodriguez 38
TAAP Public Safety Gray Hardaway 37
Fibertel Co. Samuel Lopez 37
Harding-Conley-Drawert-Tinch  Morgan Thorn 37
Vulcan Materials Tommy Hughen 37
E-Z Bel 4 Robert Aguilar Jr 33
E-Z Bel 6 Dustin Miklajczyk 32
CEC Ruben Guerrero 30
RED WINE WALLACE Christine Wallace 30
E-Z Bel 2 Ricardo Rivera 29
KCM Consulting George Keesee 28
Consolidated Traffic Controls Dawn Stapleton 26
Alpha Testing Maria Loyola 20

Ricardo Rios Sr 16
Marshall Distributing Co., Inc   Shelli De La Garza 13
The Turner Company Erica McFarland 10



TEAMS
Company First Last Score

Bexar Concrete Works Jorge Hinojosa 90
Bexar Concrete Works Randy Frerich 84
Bexar Concrete Works Ray Miller 86
Bexar Concrete Works Jorge Hinojosa Jr 81

341
Martin Marietta James 80
Martin Marietta Paul Murry 90
Martin Marietta Patton Gilliam 86
Martin Marietta Bobby Freeman 69

325
Alamo Crane, Inc Jim Schaefer 45
Alamo Crane, Inc Clyde Culver 92
Alamo Crane, Inc Martell Adams 93
Alamo Crane, Inc Leavie Miller 87

317
Frost Mark 91
Frost Clayton Pindexter 79
Frost Tucker 87
Frost Trey 57

314
Pro Line Pavement Maintenance Ryan McKenna 63
Pro Line Pavement Maintenance James Hester 84
Pro Line Pavement Maintenance Frank Tuttle 85
Pro Line Pavement Maintenance Tanner Hester 76

308
Cisco Equipment Rentals Rick Bostain 83
Cisco Equipment Rentals Robert Brown 80
Cisco Equipment Rentals CJ Sibert 60
Cisco Equipment Rentals Kyle Crouch 81

304



TEAMS
Forterra Tyler Morris 75
Forterra Chad Wiemers 80
Forterra Paul Thorburn 71
Forterra Cole Saathoff 75

301
RSM US LLP Tom Wright 73
RSM US LLP John Wright 80
RSM US LLP Adam Hudec 71
RSM US LLP Justin Kanas 75

299
Pro Line Pavement Maintenance Mike Crawford 52
Pro Line Pavement Maintenance Cecil Sorsby 84
Pro Line Pavement Maintenance Jason Boney 87
Pro Line Pavement Maintenance Richard Winkler 67

290
TDB Ranch Dustin Benke 80
TDB Ranch Kourtnee Keller 66
TDB Ranch Kaylee Keller 73
TDB Ranch Kaidan Keller 67

286
E-Z Bel 1 Reed Hebert 65
E-Z Bel 1 Manuel Avalos 54
E-Z Bel 1 Mason Zaiontz 78
E-Z Bel 1 Bryan Donnell 86

283
E-Z Bel 8 Michael Rodriguez 52
E-Z Bel 8 Steve Scholts 92
E-Z Bel 8 Zach Sandoval 67

Jeff Holt 71
282



TEAMS
Beasley Tire Service-Houston   Brett Murphy 59
Beasley Tire Service-Houston   Jason Lasala 75
Beasley Tire Service-Houston   Gabriel Trevino 68
Beasley Tire Service-Houston   Carey Murphy 77

279
Texas Auto Carriers Ford Wagner 78
Texas Auto Carriers Jerome Morgan 61
Texas Auto Carriers Mike Reuwer 68
Texas Auto Carriers Joe Schreiber 72

279
Texas Materials Colin Kramr 75
Texas Materials Jim Evins 53
Texas Materials Jacob Trim 73
Texas Materials Dean Buchanan 72

273
Tiger Sanitation Frank Arredondo 57
Tiger Sanitation Mickey Ortega 58
Tiger Sanitation Orlando Ortega 79
Tiger Sanitation Jarod Whitley 75

269
Vulcan Materials Tommy Hughen 37
Vulcan Materials Kevin Keenan 80
Vulcan Materials Mike Bess 81
Vulcan Materials Mario Cantu 69

267
Ram Tool Construction Derek Buck 62
Ram Tool Construction Matt Chepherd 60
Ram Tool Construction Rick Pearson 69
Ram Tool Construction Chad Anders 71

262



TEAMS
Northwestern Mutual Peter Martinez 61
Northwestern Mutual Cameron MacDiarmid 62
Northwestern Mutual Nicholas Lerick 68
Northwestern Mutual Matthew Occhipinti 71

262
E-Z Bel 7 Michael Wright 63
E-Z Bel 7 Brandon Williams 48
E-Z Bel 7 Tommy Johnson 65
E-Z Bel 7 Taylor Rodriguez 75

251
Harding-Conley-Drawert-Tinch  Robbie Carmichael 72
Harding-Conley-Drawert-Tinch  Morgan Thorn 37
Harding-Conley-Drawert-Tinch  Kirt Blizzard 60
Harding-Conley-Drawert-Tinch  John Poettgen 77

246
Oldcastle Infrastructure Fracis Bailey 67
Oldcastle Infrastructure David Newton 57
Oldcastle Infrastructure Mark Evanson 70
Oldcastle Infrastructure Paul Vargas 52

246
E-Z Bel 5 Frank Mendoza 64
E-Z Bel 5 Cory Heflin 69
E-Z Bel 5 John Heflin 67
E-Z Bel 5 Jesus Lozano 42

242
Frost Vannesa Mayfield 67
Frost Michelle 43
Frost Hannah Dawson 59
Frost Laura Eckhardt 65

234



TEAMS
E-Z Bel 2 Smiley Lozada 76
E-Z Bel 2 Ricardo Rivera 29
E-Z Bel 2 Matt Owens 61
E-Z Bel 2 Oscar Limon 59

225
Cooper Equipment Eric Magiera 52
Cooper Equipment Matt Cooper 66
Cooper Equipment John Pierson 43
Cooper Equipment Brian Shaw 64

225
E-Z Bel 3 Austin Champion 63
E-Z Bel 3 Chad Frymire 69
E-Z Bel 3 Josh Torres 43
E-Z Bel 3 Todd Shepherd 46

221
Consolidated Traffic Controls Mike Hancock 77
Consolidated Traffic Controls Bryan Jones 61
Consolidated Traffic Controls David Walker 53
Consolidated Traffic Controls Dawn Stapleton 26

217
Wildcat Traffic Signals Donnie Yazdchi 59
Wildcat Traffic Signals Brandon Jones 82
Wildcat Traffic Signals Trey Flores 71

212
United Rentals Chris Christoph 70
United Rentals Earl Heath 79
United Rentals Joseph Martinez 62

211



TEAMS
M&M Contracting Tommy Hanson 77
M&M Contracting Mark Cupetilli 68
M&M Contracting Ben Lopez 60

205
Paradigm Traffic Byron Bacher 50
Paradigm Traffic David Danz 83
Paradigm Traffic Shane Buck 69

202
CEC Ruben Guerrero 30
CEC GHOST 53
CEC Jonathan Stewart 62
CEC Chris Gaytan 56

201
Modern Managed IT Luis Rodriguez 53
Modern Managed IT Jorge Rodriguez 57
Modern Managed IT Alejandro Chavez 46
Modern Managed IT Russell Mitchell 43

199
RDO Equipment Matt Turner 68
RDO Equipment Joey Dvorak 64
RDO Equipment Mark Garrett 66

198
Aztec Larry Salas Jr 38
Aztec Simon Salas 65
Aztec Ricardo Rios Jr 56
Aztec Chris Dunn 39

198



TEAMS
Fibertel Co. Samuel Lopez 37
Fibertel Co. GHOST 48
Fibertel Co. Fransiel Rodriguez 51
Fibertel Co. Jaime Salas 61

197
Rudy Cortez 73
Miguel 64
Hector Hernandez 53

190
The Turner Company Erica McFarland 10
The Turner Company Scott Jones 70
The Turner Company Jimmy Nelson 59
The Turner Company Rodney Rodriguez 42

181
United Rentals Nick Kobeski 61
United Rentals Ernie Pena 48
United Rentals Adam Hackebeil 72

181
E-Z Bel 4 Robert Aguilar 48
E-Z Bel 4 Robert Aguilar Jr 33
E-Z Bel 4 Evan Fowler 52
E-Z Bel 4 Frank Galaviz 47

180
Fibertel Co. Randall Johnson 62
Fibertel Co. GHOST 56
Fibertel Co. Derek Groda 59

177



TEAMS
E-Z Bel 6 Prudencio Navarro 44
E-Z Bel 6 Jeroboam Pedroza 46
E-Z Bel 6 Jonathan Vazquez 51
E-Z Bel 6 Dustin Miklajczyk 32

173
Catto & Catto Kevin Easterday 48
TWIN CREST TECH Cliff Humphrey 41
TWIN CREST TECH Lawson Mayfield 79

168
Consolidated Traffic Controls Mike Spencer 69
Consolidated Traffic Controls Will Calame 86

155
Totalcom Jonathan Oroian 39
Totalcom Moe Oroian 55
Totalcom Joshua Oroian 56

150
RED WINE WALLACE Wade Wallace 51
RED WINE WALLACE Christine Wallace 30
RED WINE WALLACE Ronnie Brown 56

137
Alpha Testing John M 64
Alpha Testing Ruben 53
Alpha Testing Maria Loyola 20

137
Marshall Distributing Co., Inc   Shelli De La Garza 13
Marshall Distributing Co., Inc   Trey Budd 69
Marshall Distributing Co., Inc   Mark Marshall 44

126



TEAMS
TAAP Public Safety Alex garza 63
TAAP Public Safety Gray Hardaway 37

100
Flasher Equipment Amy Craig 39
Flasher Equipment Trent Hammond 61

100
Sunbelt Rentals Jose Rodriguez 38
Sunbelt Rentals Eleazar Salinas 48

86



Company First Last Score Award
Bexar Concrete Works Jorge Hinojosa 90
Bexar Concrete Works Randy Frerich 84
Bexar Concrete Works Ray Miller 86
Bexar Concrete Works Jorge Hinojosa Jr 81

341
Martin Marietta James 80
Martin Marietta Paul Murry 90
Martin Marietta Patton Gilliam 86
Martin Marietta Bobby Freeman 69

325
Alamo Crane, Inc Jim Schaefer 45
Alamo Crane, Inc Clyde Culver 92
Alamo Crane, Inc Martell Adams 93
Alamo Crane, Inc Leavie Miller 87

317

1st

2nd

3rd

Team
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